
Program Fees 

The program fee schedules as of January 1, 2016, are as follows: 

Infants 

$30.00/day for up to 10 hours 

$44.00/day if greater than 10 hours 

Pre-School 

$20.80/day/child up to 10 hours 

$30.20/day/child if greater than 10 hours 

School Age 

Before and After                     $8.60/day/child 

Inservices and Breaks             $20.80/day/child up to 10 hours 

                                                    $30.20/day/child if greater than 10 hours 

We do NOT offer part-time care. 


